Digital PressureTest Gauge
Single-handed
process validation
The BetaGauge PI Digital Pressure Test
Gauge takes the concept of an analogue
Test Gauge, and brings it to a new level, as
only Beta Calibrators can do. The Beta
Gauge P.I. combines the accuracy of digital

Pump Kits shown with optional
Beta Gauge PI Digital Test Gauge.
Ordering Information
All devices can be supplied with a
UKAS accredited calibration
certificate from our laboratory.
BetaGauge PI
Pressure range
001= 1 psi*/70 mBAR,
015 = 15.000psi/1BAR
030 = 30.000psi/2BAR
100 = 100.00psi/7BAR
300 = 300.00psi/20BAR
500 = 500.00psi/30BAR
01K = 1,000.00psi/70BAR
02K = 2,000.0psi/140BAR
03K = 3,000.0psi/200BAR
5K = 5,000.0psi/300BAR
10K = 10,000psi/700BAR
015C = -15 to +15 psi*
030C = -15 to +30 psi*
Port position
__(leaveblank) = Bottom (standard)
RM = Back (option)
Kit (includes Beta Gauge PI, case, rubber boot, pressure calibration hand pump, hose and fittings)
Kit 5 = MECP 500 pneumatic test pump (500psi and below)
Kit 3 = MECP 10K hydraulic test pump (above 500psi)
24 = OPTIONAL: External 24 VDC Power Input
BetaGauge PI -
LITR617: Issue 1: 21-12-2009